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IN THE

SUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES
WASHINGTON,’ DC 20543

Supreme Court, U S 
FILEDYODER AUSTIN BLALOCK

— PETITIONER
SEP 2 9 2020(Your Name)

OFFICE OF THE ciVS.
STATE OF ALASKA

— RESPONDENT(S)

MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

The petitioner asks leave to file the attached petition for a writ of certiorari 
without prepayment of costs and to proceed in forma pauperis.

Please check the appropriate boxes:

□ Petitioner has previously been granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis in 
the following court(s):

Alaska Supreme Court,/Alaska Court of Appeals, and the Superior Court in the

State of Alaska

□ Petitioner has not previously been granted leave to proceed in forma 
pauperis in any other court.

0 Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration in support of this motion is attached hereto.

□ Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration is not attached because the court below 
appointed counsel in the current proceeding, and:

0 The appointment was made under the following provision of law: Sec 
18.85.100. Right to representaHnn; sprvirpSj anrl fpp.i 1 i H ps

□ a copy of the order of appointment is appended.

or

(Signature)OCT - 7 2020
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AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

Ir YODER A. HI AT JOCK , am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In support of 
my motion to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my poverty I am unable to pay 
the costs of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

1. For both you and your spouse estimate the average amount of money received from each of 
the following sources during the past 12 months. Adjust any amount that was received 
weekly, biweekly, quarterly, semiannually, or annually to show the monthly rate. Use gross 
amounts, that is, amounts before any deductions for taxes or otherwise.

Income source Average monthly amount during 
the past 12 months

Amount expected 
next month

You Spouse You Spouse

Employment

Self-employment

Income from real property 
(such as rental income)

$. $. $. $.

$. $. $. $.

$. $. $. $.

Interest and dividends $. $. $. $.

Gifts $. $. $. $.

Alimony $. $. $. $.

Child Support $. $. $. $.

$.Retirement (such as social 
security, pensions, 
annuities, insurance)

$. $.

$. $.Disability (such as social 
security, insurance payments)

$. $.

$. $.Unemployment payments $. $.

$.Public-assistance 
(such as welfare)

$. $. $.

$.Other (specify): $. $. $.

Total monthly income: $. $ $. $.

0 lA I
t I I
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2. List your employment history for the past two years, most recent first. (Gross monthly pay 
is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of 
Employment

Gross monthly pay

S.C. Corrections 3600 Bette Cato $.
Ave., Seward,■ AK $.

$.

3. List your spouse’s employment history for the past two years, most recent employer first. 
(Gross monthly pay is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of 
Employment

Gross monthly pay
N/A $.

$.
$.

4. How much cash do you and your spouse have? $__________________________
Below, state any money you or your spouse have in bank accounts or in any other financial 
institution.

Type of account (e.g., checking or savings) Amount you have Amount your spouse has
Checking $ $

$. $.
$. $.

5. List the assets, and their values, which you own or your spouse owns. Do not list clothing 
and ordinary household furnishings.

□ Other real estate 

Value n/a
□ Home 

Value N/A

□ Motor Vehicle #2
Year, make & model N/A
Value ______________

□ Motor Vehicle #1 
Year, make & model
Value___________

N/A

□ Other assets 
Description _
Value_____

N/A
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6. State every person, business, or organization owing you or your spouse money, and the 
amount owed.

Person owing you or 
your spouse money

Amount owed to you Amount owed to your spouse

N/A $. $.

$. $.

$. $.

7. State the persons who rely on you or your spouse for support. For minor children, list initials 
instead of names (e.g. “J.S.” instead of “John Smith”).

RelationshipName Age
E.R.C. Daughter 17
T.N.W. Son 16
B.A.C. Daughter 11

8. Estimate the average monthly expenses of you and your family. Show separately the amounts 
paid by your spouse. Adjust any payments that are made weekly, biweekly, quarterly, or 
annually to show the monthly rate.

You Your spouse

Rent or home-mortgage payment 
(include lot rented for mobile home)
Are real estate taxes included? □ Yes El No 
Is property insurance included? □ Yes 0 No

N/A

Utilities (electricity, heating fuel, 
water, sewer, and telephone) N/A$.

N/AHome maintenance (repairs and upkeep)

N/A$.Food

N/A $.Clothing

N/A$.Laundry and dry-cleaning

N/A$.Medical and dental expenses
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You Your spouse

$ N/ATransportation (not including motor vehicle payments)

N/ARecreation, entertainment, newspapers, magazines, etc. $.

Insurance (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

N/A$. $.Homeowner’s or renter’s

N/A $.Life

N/AHealth

N/A $.Motor Vehicle

Other: $.

Taxes (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

N/A $.(specify):

Installment payments
N/AMotor Vehicle

N/A$.Credit card(s)

N/A$.Department store(s)

Other:

N/AAlimony, maintenance, and support paid to others

Regular expenses for operation of business, profession, 
or farm (attach detailed statement) N/A $.

$.Other (specify):

Total monthly expenses:
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9. Do you expect any major changes to your monthly income or expenses or in your assets or 
liabilities during the next 12 months?

□ Yes [x] No If yes, describe on an attached sheet.

10. Have you paid - or will you be paying - an attorney any money for services in connection 
with this case, including the completion of this form? □ Yes HI No

If yes, how much?______________________

If yes, state the attorney’s name, address, and telephone number:

11. Have you paid—or will you be paying—anyone other than an attorney (such as a paralegal or 
a typist) any money for services in connection with this case, including the completion of this 
form?

□ Yes HI No

If yes, how much?

If yes, state the person’s name, address, and telephone number:

12. Provide any other information that will help explain why you cannot pay the costs of this case.
I am an indigent prisoner at the Spring Creek Correctional Center

at
3600 Bette Cato Avenue Seward, AK. (907) 224-8200

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

\tyn$(Lr , 20_2> 1)^0Executed on:

(Signature)
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11' MAGISTRATE 11 DISTRICT 1' APPEALS COURT or x OTtHEB PANEL (Specify oelow)IN UNITED STATES 

IN THE CASE OF LOCATION NUMBERfor'
CbunselState of AlaskaYoder BlalockL vs.
AT
United States Supreme Cburt

DCCKETNUMBERSPERSON REPRESENTED (Show your lull name!
1 Z Defendant — Adult

2 Z Defendant—Juvenile
3 Z Appellant
A Z Probation Violator

5 Z Parole Violator

6 Z Habeas Petitioner

7 Z 2255 Petitioner

8 X Material Witness

9 Z Other (Specify).

Magistrate

YODER AUSTIN BLALOCK
.District Court

t-elony
— Misdemeanor

Court of AppealsCHARGE/OFFENSE (describe if applicable & check box h* )

CNT: 1) Murder in the second degree

Writ of Certiorari

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS REGARDING ABILITYTO>R/wZ£
Are you now employed? □ Yes B No U Am Self Employed

N/AName and address of employer: 
fF YES, how much do you 

earn per month? S.
IF NO, give month and year of last employment 
How much did you earn per month $_________N/A

EMPLOY­
MENT £3 No

If a minor under age 21, what is your Parents or 
Guardian’s approximate monthly income $

U YesIt married is your Spouse employed? 
IF YES, how much does your

Spouse earn per month $. N/A
Have vou received within the past 12 months any income from a business, profession or other form o( self-employment, or in the 
form of rent payments, interest, dividends, retirement or annuity payments, or other sources? Z Yes XI No

SOURCESRECEIVEDI 0THER
ASSETS INCOME

N/AIF YES, GIVE THE AMOUNT L 
■RECEIVED & IDENTIFY $ L 

THE SOURCES L j

Have you any cash on hand or money in savings or checking account Yes .[X NoCASH IF YES, state total amoun! S.

Do you own any real estate, slocks, bonds, notes, automobiles, or other valuable property (excluding ordinary household 
furnishings and clothing}? Z Yes IX No

DESCRIPTIONVALUEPROP- N/AIF YES, GIVE VALUE AND $ 
DESCRIBE IT

I
ERTY j

j

List-persons you actually support and your relationship to them

F,. Charles Daughter____________
. T.Wagner Son_________________

Total 
No. ol

Dependents

MARITAL STATUS 
I X | SINGLE

DEPENDENTS j MARRIED 3 B. Charles DaughterLJ WIDOWED 
SEPARATED OR 
DIVORCEDjOBLIGATIONS I 

& DEBTS i DEBTS & 
MONTHLY

f Total Deb! • Monthly Payt.CreditorsAPARTMENT 
OR HOME. $ S

BILLS s 30.000. , 500.00Child Support
1 {LIST ALL CREDITORS 
1 INCLUDING BANKS 
S LOAN COMPANIES.
| CHARGE ACCOUNTS, 
f ETC.!

S S

S $

i certify the above to be correct.
kSIGNATURE OF DEFENDANT 

(OR PERSON REPRESENTED)

WABillMG’ A FALSE OR DISHONEST ANSWER TO A QUESTION *N THIS AFFIDAVIT MAY BE PUNISHABLE BY-FINE OR l



State of Alaska Department of CoI'teetiorre^='-g°v

SEP 28 2020
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

SPRING CREEK CC
Statement Date: 09/01/2019 To: 09/28/2020

ACCOUNT TRANSACTION DETAIL:
370692

Offender Name: BLALOCK, YO TRIPPIN

Location SPRING CREEK CC Cell: F16 BOffender No:

Account: CHECKING

Account 30.04

Trans ID Trans Date Transaction Description / Ref Doc Debit Credit Account Balance

Begining Balance 3.74

2520808-0 08/22/2019 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT / FEYES, MICHA 
50 -MEDICALCO- / MEDICAL CO-PAYMENT

0.00 45.00 48.74
3315798-1 09/01/2019 -1.00 0.00 47.74
3315851-14 09/03/2019 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 9/3 -45.00 0.00 2.74
2526529-0 09/26/2019 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT / FEYES, MICHA 

50 -MEDICALCO- / MEDICAL CO-PAYMENT

0.00 20.00 22.74
3320628-1 10/06/2019 -1.00 0.00 21.74
3320741-24 10/07/2019 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 10/7 

2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/FEYES, MICHA 
155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 10/22

-10.00 0.00 11.74
2528475-0 10/08/2019 0.00 60.00 71.74
3322146-14 10/22/2019 -34.00 0.00 37.74
3322640-13 10/28/2019 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 10/28 -37.00 0.00 0.74
2533054-0 11/04/2019 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT / FEYES, MICHA 

155 -SCCCPRISON /STR 11/18 
155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 11/25

0.00 70.00 70.74
3325509-12 11/18/2019 -30.00 0.00 40.74
3326100-15 11/25/2019 -30.00 0.00 10.74
3326742-19 12/02/2019 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 12/2 -10.74 0.00 0.00
2540211-0 12/12/2019 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/FEYES MICHAE 0.00 70.00 70.00
3329568-1 12/22/2019 92 -SCCCPOSTAG/POSTAGE -7.10 0.00 62.90
3329687-18 12/23/2019 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 12/23 -13.00 0.00 49.90
2542516-0 12/24/2019 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MICHAEL FEYE 0.00 50.00 99.90
2545035-0 01/09/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MIKE FEYES 0.00 70.00 169.90
3332427-1 01/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG/MAIL 1/15 -6.80 0.00 163.10
3332427-10 01/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 1/7 -9.10 0.00 154.00
3332427-18 01/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 1/2 -14.15 0.00 139.85
3332427-20 01/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 12/31 -6.95 0.00 132.90
3332429-14 01/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 1/2 -1.45 0.00 131.45
3332429-15 01/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 1/4 -3.45 0.00 128.00
3332429-18 01/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 12/30 -5.40 0.00 122.60
3332429-29 01/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 11/25 -0.30 0.00 122.30
3332429-30 01/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 11/24 -1.80 0.00 120.50
3333675-8 01/30/2020 95 -SCCCTOKENA / MP4 1/30 -119.00 0.00 1.50
2548877-0 02/04/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MIKE FEYES 0.00 40.00 41.50
3336173-24 02/18/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 2/18 

2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT / FEYES, MICHA 
2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MICHAEL FEYE

-41.50 0.00 0.00
2553686-0 03/05/2020 0.00 70.00 70.00
2554433-0 03/10/2020 0.00 20.00 90.00
3339494-1 03/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG/POSTAGE -22.85 0.00 67.15

Date: 09/28/2020 08:03 Created By: angilmor Page 1 of 4
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State of Alaska Department of Corrections
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

SPRING CREEK CC
Statement Date: 09/01/2019 To: 09/28/2020

ACCOUNT TRANSACTION DETAIL:
370692

Offender Name: BLALOCK, YO TRIPPIN

Location SPRING CREEK CC Cell: F16 BOffender No:

3339528-23 03/16/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 3/16 -20.00 0.00 47.15
3339698-7 03/18/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 3/16 -8.00 0.00 39.15
3339698-9 03/18/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 3/15 -7.50 0.00 31.65
3339701-8 03/18/2020 50 -MEDICALCO- / 50 2/19 -5.00 0.00 26.65
3340115-14 03/23/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 3/23 -6.00 0.00 20.65
3340286-7 03/25/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 3/23 -2.20 0.00 18.45
3340659-23 03/31/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 3/31 -18.45 0.00 0.00
2557337-0 03/31/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/BLALOCK, CLI 

155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 4/13

0.00 50.00 50.00
3342695-28 04/13/2020 -37.00 0.00 13.00
3342915-1 04/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG/MAIL 4/10 -2.60 0.00 10.40
3342916-4 04/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES/ COPY 4/13 -3.60 0.00 6.80
3342916-6 04/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES /COPY 4/10 -6.00 0.00 0.80
2560312-0 04/21/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MIKE FEYES 0.00 25.00 25.80
2560313-0 04/21/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MIKE FEYES 0.00 20.00 45.80
3344607-5 04/29/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 4/23 -0.50 0.00 45.30
3344887-1 05/01/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG/POSTAGE -0.50 0.00 44.80
3344888-1 05/01/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG/POSTAGE -0.50 0.00 44.30
3344889-1 05/01/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG/POSTAGE -1.20 0.00 43.10
3345620-40 05/04/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 5/4 -23.89 0.00 19.21
3345706-1 05/04/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAI L 4/28 -1.40 0.00 17.81
3345708-9 05/04/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 5/1 -3.60 0.00 14.21
2562528-0 05/06/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MICHAEL FEYE 0.00 75.00 89.21
3347734-2 05/20/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 5/11 -9.00 0.00 80.21
3348329-5 05/27/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 5/21 -0.50 0.00 79.71
3348329-6 05/27/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 5/27 -1.60 0.00 78.11
3348330-3 05/27/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 5/19 -3.60 0.00 74.51
3348330-4 05/27/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES/COPY 5/14 -3.15 0.00 71.36
3348330-6 05/27/2020

05/27/2020

85 -SCCCCOPIES/COPY 5/14 -1.05 0.00 70.31
3348330-7 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 5/15 -7.50 0.00 62.81
3348330-8 05/27/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 5/16 -2.25 0.00 60.56
3348371-12 05/28/2020 234 -CK INMATE / CLERKOFCRT -15.67 0.00 44.89
3348791-23 06/01/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 6/1 -7.00 0.00 37.89
3348943-1 06/03/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 5/30 -3.40 0.00 34.49
3348943-5 06/03/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 5/29 -3.00 0.00 31.49
3348943-6 06/03/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 5/28 -2.40 0.00 29.09
3350141-2 06/08/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/7 -7.20 0.00 21.89
3350141-4 06/08/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES/COPY 6/3 -3.60 0.00 18.29
3350141-5 06/08/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES/COPY 6/1 -3.15 0.00 15.14
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State of Alaska Department of Corrections
s

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

SPRING CREEK CC
Statement Date: 09/01/2019 To: 09/28/2020

ACCOUNT TRANSACTION DETAIL:
370692

Offender Name: BLALOCK, YO TRIPPIN

Location SPRING CREEK CC Cell: F16 BOffender No:

2566938-0 06/09/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/FEYES, MICHA 
92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 6/9

0.00 450.00 465.14
3350969-1 06/17/2020 -9.00 0.00 456.14
3350969-2 06/17/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 6/9 0.00-1.40 454.74
3350972-5 06/17/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/15 -3.00 0.00 451.74
3351457-18 06/22/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 6/22 -75.00 0.00 376.74
3351668-14 06/25/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 6/23 -1.40 0.00 375.34
3351670-6 06/25/2020 95 -SCCCTOKENA / MP4 6/25 -119.40 0.00 255.94
3352035-19 06/29/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 6/29 -75.00 0.00 180.94
3352299-2 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/30 -5.40 0.00 175.54
3352299-4 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/25 -6.75 0.00 168.79
3352299-5 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/27 -1.50 0.00 167.29
3352299-10 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/10 -4.50 0.00 162.79
3352299-11 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/9 -1.80 0.00 160.99
3352299-12 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/9 -1.50 0.00 159.49
3352299-13 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/13 -2.70 0.00 156.79
3352299-14 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/13 -1.35 0.00 155.44
3352299-15 07/01/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 6/11 -3.60 0.00 151.84
3353320-28 07/06/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 7/6 -40.00 0.00 111.84
3353613-8 07/08/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/3 -1.40 0.00 110.44
3353613-9 07/08/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/2 -1.60 0.00 108.84
3353613-10 07/08/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/2 -1.40 0.00 107.44
3353613-11 07/08/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/2 -7.05 0.00 100.39
3353613-13 07/08/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAI L 7/1 -1.80 0.00 98.59
3354180-1 07/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAI L 7/7 -2.00 0.00 96.59
3354180-5 07/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAI L 7/9 -0.50 0.00 96.09
3354180-6 07/15/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/ -0.50 0.00 95.59
3354181-4 07/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 7/9 -6.00 0.00 89.59
3354181-5 07/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES/COPY 7/12 -4.50 0.00 85.09
3354181-6 07/15/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES/COPY 7/14 -2.70 0.00 82.39
3355245-14 07/29/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/22 -1.60 0.00 80.79
3355245-16 07/29/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/22 -1.60 0.00 79.19
3355245-18 07/29/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAI L 7/18 -1.40 0.00 77.79
3355245-19 07/29/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAI L 7/18 -1.40 0.00 76.39
3355246-1 07/29/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 7/24 -1.65 0.00 74.74
3355246-3 07/29/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 7/23 -1.50 0.00 73.24
3355246-6 07/29/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 7/22 -1.50 0.00 71.74
3355246-7 07/29/2020 85 -SCCCCOPIES / COPY 7/20 -3.90 0.00 67.84
3355327-6 07/30/2020 234 -CK INMATE / FILINGFEE -29.00 0.00 38.84
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| State of Alaska Department of Corrections
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 

SPRING CREEK CC
Statement Date: 09/01/2019 To: 09/28/2020

"5.
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ACCOUNT TRANSACTION DETAIL:
370692

Offender Name: BLALOCK, YO TRIPPIN

Location SPRING CREEK CC Cell: F16 BOffender No:

3356759-1 08/06/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 8/2 -1.60 0.00 37.24

3356759-4 08/06/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/29 -8.85 0.00 28.39

3356759-5 08/06/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/29 -0.50 0.00 27.89

3356759-6 08/06/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 7/28 0.00-1.20 26.69

3357116-33 08/10/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 8/11 -20.00 0.00 6.69

3357915-8 08/19/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 8/7 -2.60 0.00 4.09

3357915-9 08/19/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 8/5 -2.20 0.00 1.89

3357915-10 08/19/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 8/5 -1.40 0.00 0.49

2577389-0 08/25/2020 2 -TILL 10200 RECEIPT/MICHAEL FEYE 0.00 75.00 75.49

3359581-1 09/04/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG /POSTAGE -8.90 0.00 66.59
3360287-37 09/08/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 9/8 -10.00 0.00 56.59

3361028-1 09/16/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 9/13 -8.25 0.00 48.34
3361028-2 09/16/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 9/11 -0.50 0.00 47.84
3361356-23 09/21/2020 155 -SCCCPRISON / STR 9/21 -10.00 0.00 37.84
3361548-2 09/23/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL -0.80 0.00 37.04

3361548-3 09/23/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 9/20 -0.50 0.00 36.54
3361548-4 09/23/2020 92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 9/20 

92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAIL 
92 -SCCCPOSTAG / MAI L 9/17

-0.50 0.00 36.04

3361548-5 09/23/2020 -0.50 0.00 35.54
3361548-6 09/23/2020 -0.50 0.00 35.04

3361551-13 09/23/2020 50 -MEDICALCO- / SCCC396335 -5.00 0.00 30.04

Ending Balance 30.04

Account: SAVING

Account 0.00

Trans ID Trans Date Transaction Description / Ref Doc Debit Credit Account Balance

Beglning Balance 0.00

No Transactions- 0.00

Ending Balance 0.00

■>
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